2024 Seawind fleet Series

|sailwave

Naples Model Yacht Club

NMYC Seawind Fleet counted race 1

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HeimName

143
45
93

27
325

421

18

https://www.naplesmyc.org/

Kirk Horrocks

Denny Ginsburg
Peter DeWolfe

Bob Lewis

Randy Williams

Constantine
Stamatelakys

Fred Hall

Code
DNF
DNS
DSQ
RDGb

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R& R9 R10 | R11

1.0 |2.0/20 [(3.0) |3.0/3.0 1.0 20 (30 |20 2.0

4.0 [1.0/(7.0)| 2.0 2.0/ 1.0 4.0 30 (10 |10 4.0

3.0 [30/1.0 [1.0 1.0/2.0 (8.0 80 |20 |30 1.0
DSQ) |DNS

(7.0)/4.06.0 |6.0 7.0/ 5.0 2.0 1.0 |40 4.0 3.0

2.0 [6.0/3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.8 40 |60 (80 80

RDGb DNF) |DNS

6.0 |50/50 (80 |5.0/6.0 3.0 50 |50 |5.0 5.0

DNF)
50 [7.0/4.0 |5.0 6.0 (80 |50 60 |80 |80 8.0
DNS) DNS |DNS |DNS

RD - Sam Westbladh
ARD - Eric Clough

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Started but did not finish 8
Came to the start area but did not start 8
Disqualification 8

Redress - average points for all races preceeding the race in question | 3.8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

Total
24.0
30.0
33.0

49.0
52.8

58.0

70.0

Nett
21.0
23.0
25.0

42.0
44.8

50.0

62.0
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