

2024 Seawind fleet Series Naples Model Yacht Club



NMYC Seawind Fleet counted race 1

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	Total	Nett
143	Kirk Horrocks	1.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	24.0	21.0
45	Denny Ginsburg	4.0	1.0	(7.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	30.0	23.0
93	Peter DeWolfe	3.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	(8.0 DSQ)	8.0 DNS	2.0	3.0	1.0	33.0	25.0
27	Bob Lewis	(7.0)	4.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	49.0	42.0
325	Randy Williams	2.0	6.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.8 RDGb	4.0	6.0	(8.0 DNF)	8.0 DNS	52.8	44.8
421	Constantine Stamatelakys	6.0	5.0	5.0	(8.0 DNF)	5.0	6.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	58.0	50.0
18	Fred Hall	5.0	7.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	(8.0 DNS)	5.0	6.0	8.0 DNS	8.0 DNS	8.0 DNS	70.0	62.0

RD - Sam Westbladh ARD - Eric Clough

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	
DNF	Started but did not finish	8
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	8
DSQ	Disqualification	8
RDGb	Redress - average points for all races preceeding the race in question	3.8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com

https://www.naplesmyc.org/